
Cases Served:
0 - 6 yr 1746

7 - 12 yr 1185
13 - 18 yr 650

3581

2473
358
62
158
735

2227
606

226
1817
2610
406
231

1053
485
204
600
312

Child Protection Center
IDPH End of Year Report FY13

Program Name: St. Lukes/Mississippi Valley/Mercy/Blank/Allen All sites da

Total number of new children served:

Age of children served:

Physical abuse:
Neglect:

Categories of problem/abuse at intake:
Sexual abuse:

Services received:
Medical/initial DEC exams

Witness to violence:
DEC:

Counseling/therapy
Provided in house (hrs):

Initial exams:
Follow up exams:

Drug testing only:
Foster Care/removal exams:

Referred:
Forensic interview:

Other relative:
Parent's significant other:

Alleged abuser:
Parent/stepparent:

Number of cases founded/reason to believe:

Other known person:
Stranger/Unknown:



49%
33%
18%

563

  
     

       ata

    

 

 


	Sheet1

