Child Protection Center

IDPH End of Year Report FY13

Program Name: St. Lukes/Mississippi Valley/Mercy/Blank/Allen All sites da

Cases Served:	
Age of children served:	0 - 6 yr <u>1746</u>
	7 - 12 yr <u>1185</u>
	13 - 18 yr650
Total number of new children served:	3581
Categories of problem/abuse at intake:	
Sexual abuse:	2473
Physical abuse:	358
Neglect:	62
Witness to violence:	158
DEC:	735
Services received:	
Medical/initial DEC exams	
Initial exams:	2227
Follow up exams:	606
Counseling/therapy	
Provided in house (hrs):	226
Referred:	1817
Forensic interview:	2610
Drug testing only:	406
Foster Care/removal exams:	231
Alleged abuser:	
Parent/stepparent:	1053
Other relative:	485
Parent's significant other:	204
Other known person:	600
Stranger/Unknown:	312

Number of cases founded/reason to believe:

49%	
33%	
18%	